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Puerto Rican Population
by Neighborhood Tabulation Area (NTA)* 
New York City, 2010

*Neighborhood Tabulation Areas or NTAs, are aggregations of
census tracts that are subsets of New York City's 55 Public Use 
Microdata Areas (PUMAs). Primarily due to these constraints, NTA 
boundaries and their associated names may not definitively represent 
neighborhoods.

Puerto Rican Population = 723,621 

10,000 and more

5,000 to 9,999 

2,500 to 4,999 

1,000 to 2,499

Under 1,000

(14 NTAs)

(36)

(38)

(57)

(43)

Staten Island

Brooklyn

Manhattan Queens

Bronx
(298,921)

(107,774) (102,881)

(176,528)

(37,517)

Sources: U.S. Census Bureau, 2000 & 2010 Census Summary File 1 Population;
Simulated totals for Hispanic national origin groups prepared by the U.S. Census 
Bureau, 2003
Division - New York City Department of City Planning
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Dominican Population
by Neighborhood Tabulation Area (NTA)* 
New York City, 2010

*Neighborhood Tabulation Areas or NTAs, are aggregations of
census tracts that are subsets of New York City's 55 Public Use 
Microdata Areas (PUMAs). Primarily due to these constraints, NTA 
boundaries and their associated names may not definitively represent 
neighborhoods.

Dominican Population = 576,701
20,000 or more

10,000 to 19,999 

5,000 to 9,999 

2,500 to 4,999 

1,000 to 2,499 

Under 1,000

(3 NTAs)

(11)

(23)

(24)

(31)

(96)

Staten Island

Brooklyn

Manhattan
Queens

Bronx
(240,987)

(155,971)
(88,061)

(86,764)

(4,918)

Sources: U.S. Census Bureau, 2000 & 2010 Census Summary File 1 Population;
Simulated totals for Hispanic national origin groups prepared by the U.S. Census 
Bureau, 2003
Division - New York City Department of City Planning
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Mexican Population
by Neighborhood Tabulation Area (NTA)* 
New York City, 2010

*Neighborhood Tabulation Areas or NTAs, are aggregations of
census tracts that are subsets of New York City's 55 Public Use 
Microdata Areas (PUMAs). Primarily due to these constraints, NTA 
boundaries and their associated names may not definitively represent 
neighborhoods.

Mexican Population = 319,263

10,000 or more 

5,000 to 9,999 

2,500 to 4,999 

1,000 to 2,499 

Under 1,000

(4 NTAs)

(8)

(31)

(38)

(107)

Staten Island

Brooklyn

Manhattan
Queens

Bronx
(71,194)

(41,965)
(92,835)

(94,585)

(18,684)

Sources: U.S. Census Bureau, 2000 & 2010 Census Summary File 1 Population;
Simulated totals for Hispanic national origin groups prepared by the U.S. Census 
Bureau, 2003
Division - New York City Department of City Planning
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Ecuadorian Population
by Neighborhood Tabulation Area (NTA)* 
New York City, 2010

*Neighborhood Tabulation Areas or NTAs, are aggregations of
census tracts that are subsets of New York City's 55 Public Use 
Microdata Areas (PUMAs). Primarily due to these constraints, NTA 
boundaries and their associated names may not definitively represent 
neighborhoods.

Ecuadorian Population = 167,209

10,000 or more 

5,000 to 9,999 

2,500 to 4,999 

1,000 to 2,499 

Under 1,000

(2 NTAs)

(5)

(8)

(23)

(150)

Staten Island

Brooklyn

Manhattan
Queens

Bronx
(23,206)

(14,132)
(98,512)

(28,684)

(2,675)

Sources: U.S. Census Bureau, 2000 & 2010 Census Summary File 1 Population;
Simulated totals for Hispanic national origin groups prepared by the U.S. Census 
Bureau, 2003
Division - New York City Department of City Planning
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Colombian Population
by Neighborhood Tabulation Area (NTA)* 
New York City, 2010

*Neighborhood Tabulation Areas or NTAs, are aggregations of
census tracts that are subsets of New York City's 55 Public Use 
Microdata Areas (PUMAs). Primarily due to these constraints, NTA 
boundaries and their associated names may not definitively represent 
neighborhoods.

Colombian Population = 94,723

10,000 or more 

5,000 to 9,999 

2,500 to 4,999 

1,000 to 2,499 

Under 1,000

(1 NTA)

(1)

(2)

(18)

(166)

Staten Island

Brooklyn

Manhattan
Queens

Bronx
(+4,635)

(+8,411)
(+70,290)

(+8,861)

(+2,526)

Sources: U.S. Census Bureau, 2000 & 2010 Census Summary File 1 Population; 
Simulated totals for Hispanic national origin groups prepared by the U.S. Census 
Bureau, 2003
Division - New York City Department of City Planning


	Dominican
	Ecuadorian
	Mexican
	Puerto Rican
	Colombian



